Ch. 204 2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Executive Aide IX
Executive Aide IX
Executive Aide VIII
Executive Aide VIII
Executive Aide VIII
Executive Aide VII
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide VI
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide V
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IV
Executive Aide IIT
Executive Aide 111
Executive Aide II1
Executive Aide I1I
Executive Aide I

OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES
Executive Aide IV ' 4 5

MARYLAND ENERGY ADMINISTRATION

Executive V . 5 5
Executive I1I ' 3 7

OFFICE FOR CHILDREN, YOUTH AND FAMILIES

Special Secretary, Families, Children and Youth 8 6
Executive Aide VI 6 5

—H W W WWhR B ARDNAARMNUAUN DR -J10 0000
O AR B SGW OO W RN TEN G~ W

104,170
98,343
108,448
93,913
88,672
87,153
85,658
83,240
86,636
86,636
84,191
84,191
81,816
81,816
77,271
80,417
73,817
73,817
68,546
62,953
62,953
61,197
62,585

75,952

81,816
74,655

105,367
88,147

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES

Executive Aide VII
Executive Aide V

Executive Aide II1
Executive Aide IT1
Executive Aide I11

W W
[ar R B B A O )

- 1196 —

87,153
81,816
74,855
74,655
72 558




