Ch. 204	2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND			
Executive Aide IX		9	3	104,170
Executive Aide IX		9	1	98,343
Executive Aide VIII		8	7	108,448
Executive Aide VIII		8	2	93,913
Executive Aide VIII		8	В	88,672
Executive Aide VII		7	2	87,153
Executive Aide VI		6	4	85,658
Executive Aide VI		6	3	83,240
Executive Aide V		5	7	86,636
Executive Aide V		5	. 7	86,636
Executive Aide V		5	6	84,191
Executive Aide V		5	6	84,191
Executive Aide V		5	5	81,816
Executive Aide V		5	5	81,816
Executive Aide V		5	3	77,271
Executive Aide IV		4	7	80,417
Executive Aide IV		4	4	73,817
Executive Aide IV		4	. 4	73,817
Executive Aide III		3	4`	68,546
Executive Aide III		3	1	62,953
Executive Aide III		3	1	62,953
Executive Aide III	•	3	В	61,197
Executive Aide I		1	6	62,585
OFFICE FOR INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES				
Executive Aide IV	•	4	5	75,952
MARYLAND ENERGY ADMINISTRATION				
Executive V		5	5	81,816
Executive III		3	7	74,655
		•	•	,
OFFICE FOR CHILDREN, YOUTH AND FAMILIES				
Special Secretary, Familie	es, Children and Youth	8	6	105,367
Executive Aide VI	•	6	5	88,147
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT – BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND OFFICES				
Evenutive Alda VIII	•	7	2	97 159
Executive Aide VII		4	4	87,153

## - 1196 -

Executive Aide V

Executive Aide III

Executive Aide III

Executive Aide III

5

7

7

6

81,816

74,655

74,655

72,558

5

3

3

3